

M. No.132/21

26.11.2021

Ld. PO has gone to attend training programme at Delhi Judicial Academy.

Present: Sh. Amit Jain, Ld. Counsel for Applicant.
Ld. Counsel for respondent.
Ld. Counsel for Sh. Ajay Bangra

As per directions, put up for purpose fixed on 25.03.2022.

(Reader)

26.11.2021